RICH'S

CHICKPEA BURGER WITH LEMON

SAUCE

Elevate this veggie burger with Rich's Sweet

Potato Brioche Roll

Yield: 1

INGREDIENTS

1 Each

1 Each

12C

1 tsp.

1/2 tsp.

1 tbsp.

FULLY BAKED CLASSIC SLICED BUN
BRIOCHE 4 IN (#45057)

Chickpea Burger
Red onion, sliced
Avocado, sliced
Sprouts

Spinach

Yogurt

Lemon juice

Garlic Clove, Grated
Olive Qil

Fresh Herbs (Cilantro, Parsley, or Chive)

DIRECTIONS

1 Set Brioche Roll aside.

2 Combine yogurt, salt, pepper, lemon juice, garlic, olive oil and
herbs to make sauce.

3 Cook burger per instructions.

4 Build burger on roll with spinach, avocado, burger, sprouts,
red onion and lemon sauce.
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